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Opening Solutions

Experience a safer

SimpleK Software Order Form and more open world

Brand*

Distributor Purchase Order Number*

Distributor Account Number*

Part Number*:

SMK040-30
SMK040-31

0

SMK042-30
SMK042-32
SMK042-35
SMK042-33

Oodod

SMK032-31
SMK032-33
SMK032-35
SMK032-37

Oodod

Standard Edition

Primary License (3 users)

Updates & Support Plan on Primary License, 1 year

Professional Edition

Primary License (3 users)

Additional license

Updates & Support Plan on Primary License, 1 year

Updates & Support Plan on Additional License, 1 year (per Add. Lic.)

Add-On Modules

[tem Tracking
Web Interface
Room Management
Mobile Applications

To receive your

new softwar

SimpleK license and download link with instructions for your
e package, the following End User Information is required:

Company/Institution Name*

Mailing Address*

City*

State/Province*

Zip/Postal Code*

Country*

Primary Point of Contact*

Telephone*

Email Address where license and
download link will be sent*

*Required field

Copyright © 2023-2024 ASSA ABLOY, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or part without the express written permisson of ASSA ABLOY, Inc. is prohibited. 6000-1055-05/24
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