SimpleK Software Order Form

Experience a safer and more open world

Brand*		
Distributor Purchase Order Number*		
Distributor Account Number*		
	Standard Edi	tion
	SMK040-30	Primary License (3 users)
	SMK040-31	Updates & Support Plan on Primary License, 1 year
	Professional	Edition
	SMK042-30	Primary License (3 users)
	SMK042-32	Additional license
Part Number*:	SMK042-35	Updates & Support Plan on Primary License, 1 year
	SMK042-33	Updates & Support Plan on Additional License, 1 year (per Add. Lic.)
	Add-On Mod	ules
	SMK032-31	Item Tracking
	SMK032-33	Web Interface
	SMK032-35	Room Management
	SMK032-37	Mobile Applications
		d download link with instructions for your wing End User Information is required:
Company/Institution Name*		
Mailing Address*		
City*		
State/Province*		
Zip/Postal Code*		
Country*		
Primary Point of Contact*		
Telephone*		
Email Address where license and download link will be sent*		

*Required field